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CLASSIC SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 2 23.7.2023 10:15 c
Race (6 Laps) started at 10:26:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
1 10:29:16.041 1:20.265
(27) Richard CAJKOVIC 2 10:31:56.827 2:40.786 49.743 1:18.109
1 10:28:56.509 1:13.477 3 10:34:40.516 2:43.689 51.673 1:19.831
2 10:31:23.686 2:27177 44.595 1:13.567 4 10:37:22.547 2:42.031 51.105 1:18.887
3 10:33:51.041 2:27.355 44.683 1:13.604 5 10:40:05.117 2:42.570 50.575 1:18.692
4 10:36:17.209 2:26.168 45.180 1:12.207 6 10:42:51.139 2:46.022 52.068 1:19.905
5 10:38:41.996 2:24.787 43.627 1:12.548
6 10:41:07.438 2:25.442 44.165 1:12.651 (116) Peter HOWARTH
1 10:29:15.277 1:20.727
(150) Marek STIBOR 2 10:31:56.261 2:40.984 49.568 1:19.831
1 10:28:56.732 112.216 3 10:34:36.329 2:40.068 48.915 1:19.588
2 10:31:23.927 2:27.195 44839 1:13.273 4 10:37:21.966 2:45.637 49.973 1:19.213
3 10:33:51.248 2:27.321 45212 1:13.056 5 10:40:09.382 2:47.416 54.669 1:20.417
4 10:36:16.589 2:25.341 44771 1:11.838 6 10:42:54.356 2:44.974 50.245 1:22.849
5 10:38:43.388 2:26.799 44.553 1:12.670
6 10:41:11.373 2:27.985 45213 1:13.348 (975) Robert BODIS
1 10:29:14.318 1:20.922
(48) Jan CIZEK 2 10:31:57.468 2:43.150 49.192 1:22.164
1 10:28:59.491 114.272 3 10:34:40.752 2:43.284 50.898 1:21.027
2 10:31:27.175 2:27.684 44.656 1:14.030 4 10:37:24.078 2:43.326 50.476 1:21.050
3 10:33:55.362 2:28.187 45.361 1:13.683 5 10:40:07.941 2:43.863 51.471 1:20.540
4 10:36:24.619 2:29.257 44.982 1:14.400 6 10:42:58.146 2:50.205 51.012 1:25.312
5 10:38:55.108 2:30.489 45.439 1:15.282
6 10:41:27.469 2:32.361 45.638 1:16.639 (986) Igor HAVALA
1 10:29:13.610 1:20.993
(31) Jan SEKO 2 10:31:55.713 2:42.103 48.972 1:20.940
1 10:28:58.978 1:15.428 3 10:34:40.118 2:44.405 50.396 1:21.957
2 10:31:27.998 2:29.020 44.866 1:15.194 4 10:37:26.656 2:46.538 51.791 1:22.358
3 10:33:59.314 2:31.316 44.807 1:17.031 5 10:40:10.707 2:44.051 50.535 1:21.626
4 10:36:29.607 2:30.293 44.324 1:16.021 6 10:42:59.251 2:48.544 50.130 1:24.669
5 10:39:01.062 2:31.455 45.273 1:16.623
6 10:41:34.757 2:33.695 45.763 1:17.182 (10) Jaromir TAZLER
1 10:29:18.337 1:22.260
(3) Peter GAZDIK 2 10:32:07.011 2:48.674 51.105 1:24.113
1 10:29:05.292 1:16.984 3 10:34:56.602 2:49.591 52.481 1:23.694
2 10:31:38.272 2:32.980 47.363 1:16.189 4 10:37:48.306 2:51.704 52.300 1:25.759
3 10:34:09.284 2:31.012 47.258 1:13.458 5 10:40:39.860 2:51.554 52.440 1:24.648
4 10:36:40.313 2:31.029 47.179 1:13.916 6 10:43:28.326 2:48.466 51.712 1:22.805
5 10:39:13.075 2:32.762 48.089 1:14.810
6 10:41:45.993 2:32.918 46.945 1:14.941 (12) Stefan RYBAR
1 10:29:26.208 1:24.502
(58) Jiri DAMBORSKY 2 10:32:21.118 2:54.910 56.721 1:23.381
1 10:29:03.757 1:17.053 3 10:35:11.633 2:50.515 55.193 1:20.995
2 10:31:40.683 2:36.926 46.586 1:20.005 4 10:38:00.707 2:49.074 53.331 1:21.245
3 10:34:15.009 2:34.326 47.257 1:16.907 5 10:40:53.446 2:52.739 53.404 1:24.980
4 10:36:48.174 2:33.165 46.422 1:16.446 6 10:43:43.158 2:49.712 54.334 1:21.031
5 10:39:21.840 2:33.666 46.467 1:16.735
6 10:41:55.752 2:33.912 46.656 1:16.826 (777) Arrigo VINSANI
1 10:29:24.578 1:24.951
(66) Pavel STRAPINA 2 10:32:16.489 2:51.911 54.421 1:23.480
1 10:29:04.954 1:16.975 3 10:35:08.308 2:51.819 54.921 1:23.464
2 10:31:42.378 2:37.424 47.299 1:18.592 4 10:38:00.400 2:52.092 54.595 1:22.858
3 10:34:21.296 2:38.918 48.383 1:19.457 5 10:40:52.693 2:52.293 54.479 1:23.877
4 10:36:59.514 2:38.218 48.354 1:18.643 6 10:43:43.676 2:50.983 54.622 1:23.126
5 10:39:36.508 2:36.994 47.658 1:18.060
6 10:42:12.207 2:35.699 47.063 1:17.619 (26) David SCHMIDT
1 10:29:25.920 1:24.975
(936) Petr HYL 2 10:32:21.280 2:55.360 56.262 1:23.835
1 10:29:09.015 117.878 3 10:35:14.758 2:53.478 54.896 1:23.691
2 10:31:47.057 2:38.042 48.856 1:17.550 4 10:38:09.879 2:55.121 54,641 1:24.745
3 10:34:26.553 2:39.496 49.499 1:18.042 5 10:41:04.013 2:54.134 55.300 1:22.789
4 10:37:05.033 2:38.480 49.600 1:17.179 6 10:43:58.198 2:54.185 55.172 1:22.868
5 10:39:43.670 2:38.637 49.241 1:17.647
6 10:42:22.065 2:38.395 49.492 1:17.142 (138) Milan FICEK
1 10:29:33.508 1:30.290
(941) Radoslav KUPKA 2 10:32:30.285 2:56.777 53.797 1:28.174
1 10:29:12.658 1:21.306 3 10:35:25.778 2:55.493 52.465 1:27.694
2 10:31:52.755 2:40.097 48.542 1:19.822 4 10:38:20.786 2:55.008 53.095 1:27.684
3 10:34:34.251 2:41.496 48.639 1:20.652 5 10:41:18.831 2:58.045 53.126 1:28.712
4 10:37:13.847 2:39.596 48.244 1:19.548
5 10:39:55.828 2:41.981 48.828 1:20.853 (53) Petr SVOBODA
6 10:42:39.884 2:44.056 49.189 1:21.872 1 10:29:29.891 1:27.673
2 10:32:28.214 2:58.323 53.999 1:28.732
(91) Petr CADEK 3 10:35:24.453 2:56.239 53.680 1:27.347
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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CLASSIC
RACE 2
Race (6 Laps) started at 10:26:24

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
23.7.2023 10:15 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
4 10:38:22.190 2:57.737 54.091 1:29.109 1 10:29:13.749 1:20.074
5 10:41:19.417 2:57.227 53.363 1:27.625 2 10:31:51.128 2:37.379 48.706 1:17.779
3 10:34:25.718 2:34.590 48.293 1:15.541
(78) Daniel KINSKI 4 10:37:00.182 2:34.464 47.426 1:16.202
1 10:29:30.575 1:28.143 5 10:39:36.433 2:36.251 47.537 1:17.786
2 10:32:27.450 2:56.875 53.756 1:28.483
3 10:35:23.192 2:55.742 53.974 1:26.592 (19) Tomas KRAJCI
4 10:38:21.819 2:58.627 54.842 1:28.954 1 10:29:19.808 1:21.619
5 10:41:19.596 2:57.777 55.436 1:26.259 2 10:32:06.255 2:46.447 51.555 1:21.402
3 10:34:49.677 2:43.422 51.818 1:19.234
(88) Karel MATUS 4 10:37:32.149 2:42.472 50.168 1:19.882
1 10:29:33.266 1:29.148
2 10:32:36.706 3:03.440 56.442 1:30.055 (99) Jan GVUZD
3 10:35:36.267 2:59.561 54.117 1:29.283 1 10:29:10.832 1:19.833
4 10:38:37.309 3:01.042 54.698 1:30.798 2 10:31:50.930 2:40.098 48.023 1:20.997
5 10:41:39.680 3:02.371 55.009 1:30.318 3 10:34:36.909 2:45.979 49.878 1:21.615
p4 10:37:51.475 3:14.566 55.391 1:35.380
(77) Petr PETRUZALEK
1 10:29:35.228 1:29.135 (177) Mario STOCCO
2 10:32:37.000 3:01.772 56.680 1:28.266 1 10:29:21.674 1:20.065
3 10:35:39.584 3:02.584 56.765 1:28.925
4 10:38:43.305 3:03.721 57.551 1:29.046
5 10:41:51.062 3:07.757 58.814 1:31.088
(36) Roman PETRAK
1 10:29:38.792 1:32.100
2 10:32:44.580 3:05.788 56.408 1:32.117
3 10:35:51.087 3:06.507 57.770 1:32.200
4 10:38:56.061 3:04.974 56.489 1:31.587
5 10:42:02.877 3:06.816 56.277 1:31.510
(50) Robert PICH
1 10:29:46.571 1:30.111
2 10:33:00.271 3:13.700 1:03.133 1:30.248
3 10:36:15.631 3:15.360 1:03.139 1:31.359
4 10:39:31.111 3:15.480 1:04.026 1:30.797
5 10:42:47.725 3:16.614 1:04.741 1:30.824
(773) Martin FUKSA
1 10:29:51.993 1:38.804
2 10:33:08.486 3:16.493 59.922 1:37.905
3 10:36:25.691 3:17.205 1:00.577 1:38.328
4 10:39:42.842 3:17.151 1:01.724 1:37.578
5 10:43:00.481 3:17.639 1:01.754 1:37.361
(65) Michal POMARANSKI
1 10:29:49.223 1:32.682
2 10:33:09.927 3:20.704 1:03.329 1:35.462
3 10:36:30.192 3:20.265 1:05.099 1:34.541
4 10:39:51.379 3:21.187 1:05.516 1:34.223
5 10:43:12.240 3:20.861 1:05.135 1:34.359
(84) Alexandru BELEIU
1 10:29:19.866 1:22.808
2 10:32:35.288 3:15.422 1:03.664 1:31.345
3 10:36:37.951 4:02.663 1:37.772 1:42.450
4 10:40:06.649 3:28.698 1:06.818 1:41.105
5 10:43:41.054 3:34.405 1:08.097 1:40.997
(76) Josef JURACEK
1 10:30:23.340 1:48.660
2 10:34:13.414 3:50.074 1:13.794 1:48.833
3 10:38:06.388 3:52.974 1:12.404 1:51.926
4 10:42:02.763 3:56.375 1:13.880 1:52.907
(965) Miroslav VANDIK
1 10:29:30.106 1:29.534
2 10:32:23.500 2:53.394 52.568 1:27.050
3 10:35:15.900 2:52.400 52.205 1:26.434
4 10:38:07.964 2:52.064 52.214 1:26.923
5 10:41:02.619 2:54.655 52.292 1:27.549
p6 10:44:15.978 3:13.359 53.043 1:27.426
(13) Ivo KOUTNY
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m

PETER KEVICKY
Printed: 23.7.2023 10:50:56
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